

Supporting our library, enlightening our community

The *Flynt Family Legacy Society* is the honorary society of patrons, donors, and friends who have made charitable gifts through estate planning to the Bentonville Library Foundation.

All gifts and bequests for the benefit of the Bentonville Public Library should be made to the **Bentonville Library Foundation**, **Bentonville**, **Arkansas**.

If you would like to notify the Bentonville Library Foundation of an estate provision you have made in your will or trust, or if you would like additional information on giving opportunities, please return this form or send an email to: bentonville.library.foundation@gmail.com. We understand that such a gift or bequest may be changed without notice and this support is not legally binding.

(If yo	pleased to make known my estate provisions to benefit the library, as follows: u are informing us of your gift for the first time, we ask that you please attach any uments that further describe the nature of your gift arrangement.)
I wou	ald like to receive more information on the following fit opportunities: A qualified charitable deduction from my individual retirement account (IRA)
	Instructions for making a gift of stock
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE:	EMAIL:

Once you have filled out this form, you can mail it to:
Bentonville Library Foundation · 405 S Main Street · Bentonville, AR · 72712
Or print and email to Bentonville.library.foundation@gmail.com

We understand that information pertaining to your estate plan is highly confidential, and we will treat it as such unless written permission is given to announce your gift.